
CITY OF HAYWARD

Cover Memo

Hayward City Hall
777 B Street

Hayward, CA 94541
www.Hayward-CA.gov

DATE:      April 3, 2018

TO:           Mayor and City Council

FROM:     Interim Development Services Director

SUBJECT

Adoption of a Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Execute an Amendment to the Agreement with
Dutchover & Associates for Landscape Architect Services

RECOMMENDATION

That the City Council adopts the attached resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute an
amendment to the agreement with Dutchover & Associates.

SUMMARY

Staff requests that Council authorizes the City Manager to execute an amendment to the Agreement with
Dutchover & Associates, to increase the compensation amount an additional $65,000, for a total
agreement amount not to exceed $115,000, and to extend the term of the Agreement to September 30,
2018.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I     Staff Report
Attachment II    Resolution

File #: CONS 18-194, Version: 1

CITY OF HAYWARD Printed on 3/28/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

